No. of  Post(s) 

Dental Hygienist 

S.S.C. & Certificate in Dental Hygienic   course  
(2 years) conducted by the Dental Council of India 
with 01-year experience. Candidate should be 
registered under Dental Council. 

27 Years 

Rs. 23,218/-  
(Rupees Twenty 

Three Thousand Two 
Hundred Eighteen 

only) 

01 

The appointment is initially for a period of six months and extendable, if required. 

Eligible Candidates may attend the interview at Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital and Research Centre, Shri Krishna Medical 

College and Hospital Campus, Umanagar, Muzaffarpur (Bihar) – 842004.